
Stockton Unified School District

Elementary and Secondary Education 

Work Experience Education Coordinator Feeder School Assignments

Chavez High School Edison High School Franklin High School Stagg High School

Trevor Calder Drake Balcao Tambi Loyd Julie Yescas
 (209) 933-7480 Ext. 8932  (209) 933-7425 Ext. 8078  209-933-7435 Ext. 8279 (209) 933-7445 Ext. 8508

Tcalder@stocktonusd.net Dbalcao@stocktonusd.net Tloyd@stocktonusd.net Jyescas@stocktonusd.net

Bush Huerta Elmwood El Dorado/PYA

Harrison Marshall Hamilton Hoover

Hong Kingston McKinley Henry Kohl

Kennedy San Joaquin King Madison

Peyton Taft Monroe Pacific Law Academy 

Rio Calaveras Taylor Van Buren Public Safety Academy

Tyler

Victory

Frederick/Health Careers Health Careers Academy Weber/Stockton High Merlo/SECA

Ron Tankersley Maxine Areida Valarie Benjamin Denise Wyatt
(209) 933-7360  (209) 933-7360 Ext. 8667 Weber: (209) 933-7330 Ext. 7931 Merlo: (209) 933-7190 Ext. 9711

Rtankersley@stocktonusd.net MaxineAreida@stocktonusd.net Vbenjamin@stocktonusd.net Dwyatt@stocktonusd.net

Adams August Cleveland

Commodore Hazelton Fillmore

Fremont Pullium Montezuma

Grunsky Roosevelt Nightingale

Pittman Washington Wilson

Spanos

Health Careers Academy HCA Weber Merlo
Monday morning Monday - Friday Monday afternoon Monday afternoon

Wednesday and Friday Wednesday and Friday Tuesday and Thursday

Frederick Stockton High School SECA
(209) 933-7340 (209) 933-7365 Ext. 7935 (209) 933-7370 Ext. 1478

Monday afternoon Monday morning Monday morning

Tuesday and Thursday Tuesday and Thursday Wednesday and Friday

NOTE:  Mrs. Areida is a full-time 
HCA employee, who can be 
contacted for internship or guest 
speaker opportunities. 
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